
May 28, 2020

Phone No: 

Phone No: 

ITEM #

CO #6

CONTRACT DAYS

240

15

0

15

255

RECOMMENDED: APPROVED:

Teague Nall & Perkins, Inc.  City of Keller North Texas Contracting

By: By: By:

Name: Jonathan Bengfort, P.E. Name: Mark Hafner Name:

Title: Senior Project Manger Title: City Manager Title: 

$100,000.00TOTAL COST OF THIS CHANGE ORDER: 

Project Allowance Funding

WATER LINE:

DESCRIPTION OF WORK:

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT

INSPECTOR: Scott Walker

PROJECT MANAGER: Jonathan Bengfort

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT

(Less Project Allowance)

PROJECT ALLOWANCE BALANCE

PRIOR APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS

CHANGE ORDER #005

Change Order No. 5

817‐266‐6386

817‐665‐7188

Keller Water System CIP ‐ Phase 1

$9,987.00 

$100,000.00

$2,567,155.00 

You are directed to make the following changes in the contract documents:

51029

PROJECT NAME:

CONTRACTOR: North Texas Contracting

601704

KEL 17355

19208

Full Project

CITY PROJECT #:

TNP PROJECT #:

CONTRACTOR PROJECT #:

TWDB Tracking #:

THIS CHANGE ORDER WILL INCREASE THE PROJECT ALLOWANCE BUDGET IN ORDER TO FUND 

POTENTIAL FUTURE CONSTRUCTION CHANGES FOR THE REMAINDER OF THE PROJECT.

COSTITEM DESCRIPTION

CONTRACT UNIT

$100,000.00 

$2,767,155.00 

$90,013.00 

$109,987.00 PROJECT ALLOWANCE REMAINING

CHANGE TO CURRENT CONTRACT

$100,000.00 

engineers
surveyors
landscape architects

TEXAS
FORT WORTH

DENTON

ALLEN

SAN ANTONIO

CYPRESS

SUGAR LAND

GEORGIA
BLAIRSVILLE

ALBANY

www.tnpinc.com

dfritz
Typewritten Text
EXHIBIT "A"

dfritz
Typewritten Text



The Project Allowance budget has been
revised from $100,000 to $200,000 per
Change Order No. 005

$200,000




